http://www.jfa.or.jp

| 2003 9 28

13:02

849

3434

1417

KICK OFF

No. |OUT

ouT

No

59

RN R e

N RPN NPEPE OO O L O

N we

20
16

10
15

17
13

DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW

GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW

14
22

~

23

17
27
11

W NP ONOO O O KL O

63

81

16
17
15

[ERN

21
19

22
11

GK
MF
MF
MF
FW

GK
DF
MF
MF
MF

26

18
24
28

o

14
11

43
89

13

13

12

11
23

10

19

=

11

o b

o oo

o W |lw

O W|lw o - b~ ©

65
81

No.

'

26

14

17

11

14

—r=
—

46:33(1:33)

48:38(3:38)

1:48:09




